31

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

B.—17a.

Item

592
593

594
595
596

598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605

606

607
608

609

610

611
612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620

621
622

623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635

636

ROADS,

ETC.—continued.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. bl—continued.
RoADS, ETC.—continued.
Taumarunut Road District—

Supervision

Miscellaneous Works and services, in-
cluding assistance towards the con-
struction of roads, bridges, tracks,
&e.

Total—Taumarunui ..

Stratford Road District—

Faull Road (contribution) ..

Kaipikari Road ..

Mangahia Road (£3 for £1)

Mangatoro Road .. ..

Mataro Road ..

Mohakatino Road

Moki Road

Ohanga Road

Otaraoa Road

Pybus’ access

Rerekino Road (Makmo Stream Brldge)

Tongaporutu River Bridge (access Bur-
ton and Howell), (£3 for £1)

Tongaporutu River Bridge (O’Donnell’s
access)

Turangi Road (£2 for £1) .. ..

Waiau Stream Culvert (Waihi Road),
(£2 for £1)

Wiremu Road Group (including Ara-
whata, Kaweora, and Opunake-
Stratford Roads)

Campbell and Rotokare Roads (£1 for
£1)

Sangster Road (£2 for £1)

Maben Road Bridge

Puketi Road (£1 for £1)

Tiwhaiti Road (£1 for £1)

Tangahoe Valley Road .

Tangahoe Valley Road (tunnel)

Wairere Road (£1 for £1)

Pukeho Road Bridge

Suffolk Road .

Suffolk Road Brldges
Stream Bridge)

Taramoukou Road

Huiroa Block Roads (Croydon Kupara
Makara, and Salisbury Roads)

Ball Road (upper), (£1 for £1)

Block 8 Road (£1 for £1)

Henson Road (£1 for £1)

Karakahi Road (£1 for £1) ..

Maben Road ..

Makakaho Road

Moewatea Valley (lower)

Motoroa Road (£1 for £1) ..

Okotuku Road (£1 for £1) ..

Otauto Road (£1 for £1)

Wainoa Road (£1 for £1) ..

Waitotara to Ngutawera (£1 for £1)

Waitotara Valley (lower), (£910, £2 for
£1)

Waitotara Valley Road (upper)

(Maketehinu

* Part recoverable from Unemployment Fund.

1933-34.

700
100

42,311

Clifton 50

» 112

Egmont 8,000%

Eltham 200
) 1,200
Hawera 540
250
2 75
100%
' - BOO*
125
101
v 500*
) 1,350t

Ing]evv;)’od

, 785
Inglewood 5, 174%
and Stratford
Patea 100
100
100
' 100
500%
' 2,508*
1,260
' 200
150
’s 100
100
300

1,796%

» 5,190%*

T Settlers to contribute,



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

