Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.		1933–34.	
	VOTE No. 51—continued.		£	£
	Roads, etc.—continued.			
	Taumarunui Road District—			
592	Supervision	••	700	
593	Miscellaneous works and services, in-	• •	100	
	cluding assistance towards the con-			
	struction of roads, bridges, tracks, &c.			
		. -		
	Total—Taumarunui		42,311	
	Stratford Road District—			
594	Faull Road (contribution)	Clifton	50	
595	Kaipikari Road	,,	200*	
596	Mangahia Road (£3 for £1)	,,	900	
597	Mangatoro Road	,,	3,665*	
598	Mataro Road	,,	$3,395* \ 2,000* \dagger$	
$\frac{599}{600}$	Mohakatino Road Moki Road	,,	2,000*†	
601	Ohanga Road	,,	400*†	
602	Otaraoa Road	"	3,029*†	
603	Pybus' access	,,	400*	
604	Rerekino Road (Makino Stream Bridge)	,,	700	
605	Tongaporutu River Bridge (access Bur-	,,	750	
	ton and Howell), (£3 for £1)			
606	Tongaporutu River Bridge (O'Donnell's access)	,,	250	
607	Turangi Road (£2 for £1)	,,	112	
608	Waiau Stream Culvert (Waihi Road),	,,	80	
	(£2 for £1)	_		
609	Wiremu Road Group (including Ara- whata, Kaweora, and Opunake-	Egmont	8,000*	
	Stratford Roads)			
610	Campbell and Rotokare Roads (£1 for	Eltham	200	
611	$\mathfrak{L}1)$ Sangster Road (£2 for £1)		1,200	
612	Maben Road Bridge	Hawera	540	
613	Puketi Road (£1 for £1)	,,	250	
614	Tiwhaiti Road (£1 for £1)	,,	7 5	
615	Tangahoe Valley Road	,,	100*	
616	Tangahoe Valley Road (tunnel)	,,	500*	
617	Wairere Road (£1 for £1)	,, ,	125	
618	Pukeho Road Bridge	Inglewood	101	
619	Suffolk Road	,,	500* 1,350†	
620	Suffolk Road Bridges (Maketehinu Stream Bridge)	,,	1,5504	
621	Taramoukou Road		78*†	
622	Huiroa Block Roads (Croydon, Kupara,	Inglewood	5,174*†	
	Makara, and Salisbury Roads)	and Stratford	- ,	
623	Ball Road (upper), (£1 for £1)	Patea	100	
624	Block 8 Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
625	Henson Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
626	Karakahi Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
627	Maben Road	,,	500*	
628	Makakaho Road	,,	2,508*	
629 630	Moewatea Valley (lower)	,,	$\frac{1,260}{200}$	
630	Motoroa Road (£1 for £1)	,,	150	
$\begin{array}{c} 631 \\ 632 \end{array}$	Okotuku Road (£1 for £1) Otauto Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
633	Wainoa Road (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
634	Waitotara to Ngutawera (£1 for £1)	"	300	
635	Waitotara Valley (lower), (£910, £2 for	"	1,796*	
ļ	£1)	"	·	
636	Waitotara Valley Road (upper)	, ,	5,190*	

^{*} Part recoverable from Unemployment Fund. \dagger Settlers to contribute.